
LEAGUE SCHEDULE 2024
    10U BASEBALL SOUTH

Team Contact Person

Wellington 1 1 David White

Wellington 2 2 Aaron Korte

Douglass 3 Ryan Rising

Winfield 1 4 Clint Bradbury

Belle Plaine 1 5 J Burden

Belle Plaine 2 6 H. Alcaraz

Winfield 2 7 Curtis Trecek

Udall 8 Justin Gilbreath

Date Game Time Visitor Home Location

Monday, May 13 1 6pm 6 1 Worden Park #2

2 Rescheduled 3 8 Moved to June 17

3 Rescheduled 4 5 Moved to June 17

4 Rescheduled 2 7 Moved to June 17

Wednesday, May 15 5 7:45pm 1 3 East SC North

7 6pm 8 2 Worden Park #2

8 Rescheduled 7 4 Moved to June 19

Friday, May 17 6 7:45 5 6 Morley #1

Monday, May 20 9 6pm 4 8 Baseball (South)

10 6pm 7 5 Morley #1

11 6pm 3 6 Morley #2

12 6pm 2 1 Worden Park #2

Wednesday, May 22 13 6pm 6 2 Worden Park #2

14 6pm 3 5 Morley #2

15 6pm 1 4 Broadway SC #4

16 7:45pm 8 7 Broadway SC #4

Wednesday, May 29 17 7:45pm 2 3 East SC South

18 6pm 5 8 Baseball (South)

19 7:45pm 4 6 Morley #2

20 6pm 7 1 Worden Park #2

Thursday, May 30 22 7:45pm 8 3 East SC South

Friday, May 31 21 6pm 7 2 Worden Park #2

23 7:45pm 1 6 Morley #1

24 6pm 5 4 Broadway SC #4

Monday, June 3 25 6pm 4 2 Worden Park #2

26 7:45pm 5 1 Worden Park #2

27 7:45pm 7 3 East SC North

Tuesday, June 4 28 7:45pm 8 6 Morley #1

Wendesday, June 5 29 6pm 1 8 Baseball (South)

30 7:45pm 2 5 Morley #1

31 6pm 6 7 Broadway SC #4

32 7:45pm 3 4 Broadway SC #4

(CONTINUED)



    10U BASEBALL SOUTH

Team Contact Person

Wellington 1 1 David White

Wellington 2 2 Aaron Korte

Douglass 3 Ryan Rising

Winfield 1 4 Clint Bradbury

Belle Plaine 1 5 J Burden

Belle Plaine 2 6 H. Alcaraz

Winfield 2 7 Curtis Trecek

Udall 8 Justin Gilbreath

Date Game Time Visitor Home Location

Monday, June 10 33 6pm 4 7 Broadway SC #4

34 6pm 2 8 Baseball (South)

35 7:45pm 6 5 Morley #2

36 6pm 3 1 Worden Park #2

Wednesday, June 12 37 7:45pm 6 3 East SC South

38 6pm 1 2 Worden Park #2

39 6pm 8 4 Broadway SC #4

40 7:45pm 5 7 Broadway SC #4

Monday, June 17 3 7:45pm 4 5 Morley #2

4 6pm 2 7 Broadway SC #4

2 7:45pm 3 8 Baseball (South)

Wednesday, June 19 8 7:45pm 7 4 Broadway SC #4

LOCATIONS:

East Sports Complex @ High School Broadway Sports Complex Worden Park

Fields North & South Field #4 Fields #1 & #2

910 E 1st, Douglass 2200 Broadway St, Winfield 800 W. Hillside, Wellington

Morley Fields #1 & #2 Baseball Field (South)   &

600 N Logan (aka Oliver)      Softball Field (North)

Belle Plaine, KS Blankenship & 3rd St, Udall


